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07 de junho de 2022

Candidato(a) Inscricao

CARLOS VINICIUS DE JESUS LIMA
CRISTINA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
EDILENE DA COSTA GOMES

EDIVANIA SOUZA DE AGUIAIS NERY
FLAVIO FERNANDES DA SILVA
GABRIELA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
JORDANIA CARDOSO BANDEIRA

JUAN ALBERTO SILVA AGUIAR
LEONARDO CARDOSO PORTO

LORENA DE OLIVEIRA XAVES

LUAN GABRIEL XAVIER DE SOUZA
LUCAS XAVIER DE SOUZA

LUDMILLA CRISTINA GOMES VIRGINIO
MADILAINE FIGUEIREDO SANTOS
MARCOS VINICIUS NUNES DOS SANTOS
MARCUS VINICIUS DOS REIS ALMEIDA SANTOS
MATHEUS HENRIQUE DIAS RODRIGUES
MURILLO CARVALHO MONTEIRO

PAULA CRISTINA GOMES FONSECA
PAULO ANTONIO GONCALVES DE JESUS
PAULO ROBERTO CARRION DE SOUSA
SIRLEY CESARIO DIAS

TALES EMANUEL SILVA BERNARDINO
THAINARA FERREIRA LOBO

VALMIR SERGIO DE OLIVERIA FILHO
VANESSA FONTE OLIVEIRA

VERONICA RIBEIRO BUENO

VITORIA KELLE VIEIRA DE MELO
WELLINGTON AVILA GARCIA

2215004974
2215000244
2215006254
2215004196
2215006021
2215000221
2215002559
2215000954
2215000945
2215003253
2215006667
2215004316
2215000662
2215004355
2215000585
2215004525
2215001829
2215005984
2215006510
2215000543
2215006797
2215005501
2215000168
2215001345
2215003721
2215000370
2215005595
2215006761
2215000460



